Guest® Industrial
Battery Chargers
& Accessories
Rev
C
2 Tel: 707-226-8600  •  Fax: 707-226-9670  •  info@guestindustrial.com  •  www.guestindustrial.com
Maximize Battery Life With
Guest’s 3-Stage Chargers

VD
C
Competition
Guest Charge-Pro® Float
Safe Full Charge Range
Samples of Multi-Task Charging Configurations:
12 volt (parallel) 24 volt (series) 36 volt (series) 12v/24v-12
4 Tel: 707-226-8600  •  Fax: 707-226-9670  •  info@guestindustrial.com  •  www.guestindustrial.com
Choose Your Charger:
Battery No. of Sets Model
System & Length of Dimensions Model Number:
Output No. of (Batteries Output Output W x H x D Weight Number: Retail
Voltage Amps Outputs On Board) Terminations1 Cables2 (inches) (lbs) Bulk Pack Pack Approvals
115V Portables, accepting input power of 95–130vAC/50-60Hz
6 0.5 1 (portable) Alligator Clips One-4' — 0.5 — 2602-6
12 0.5 1 (portable) Alligator Clips One-4' — 0.5 2602-B 2602
12 3 1 (portable) Alligator Clips One-4' — 1.5 — 2603
12 6 1 (portable) Alligator Clips One-4' 5 x 3-1/2 x 2-1/4 4 2606A-B 2606A cUL in bulk3
12 10 1 (portable) Alligator Clips One-4' 5 x 5 x 2-1/4 6 — 2612A cUL
115V On-Board and/or Portables, accepting input power of 95-130vAC/50-60Hz
12 2 1 1 Ring Terminals One-4' 5 x 3 x 1-1/2 1.5 2602A-12 — cUL
12 6 1 1 Ring Terminals One-4' 6-3/8 x 3-1/2 x 2-1/16 4 2608-B 2608 cUL in bulk3
12 5/5 2 2 Hard Wire Posts — 7-3/4 x 5-1/8 x 2-1/16 5 2610-B 2610
12 10 1 2 Ring Terminals Two-4' 7-3/4 x 5-1/8 x 2-1/16 6 2611-1-B —
12 10/5 2 2 Ring Terminals Two-10' 12-1/4 x 6-1/2 x 2-1/2 10 2614-B 2614
12 20/10 2 2 Hard Wire Posts Two-10' 15-2/3 x 6-1/2 x 2-1/2 13 2633-B 2633
12 or 24 3/3 2 1 or 2 in series Ring Terminals Two-4' 6-3/8 x 3-1/2 x 2-1/16 4 2607-B 2607 cUL in bulk3
12 or 24 5/5 2 1 or 2 in series Ring Terminals Two-4' 7-3/4 x 5-1/8 x 2-1/16 6 2611-B 2611 cUL in bulk3
12 or 24 5/5/5 3 2 or 3 Ring Terminals Three-4' 9-1/4 x 6 x 3-1/4 10 2613-B 2613
12 or 24 10/10 2 1 or 2 in series Ring Terminals Two-6' 9-1/4 x 6 x 3-1/4 10 2620-B 2620
12 or 24 10/5/10 3 2 or 3 Ring Terminals Three-6' 12-5/8 x 6 x 3-1/4 13 2623-B 2623
12 or 24 10/10 2 1 or 2 in series Ring Terminals Two-10' 9-1/4 x 6 x 3-1/4 10 2622-B 2622
12 or 24 15/15 2 1 or 2 in series Ring Terminals Two-10' 9-1/4 x 6 x 3-1/4 10 2730-B 2730
24 1.25 1 2 in series Ring Terminals One-4' 5-5/16 x 2-5/8 x 1-7/16 1.5 26015-24 — cUL
24 2 1 2 Ring Terminals One-4' 5 x 3 x 1-1/2 1.5 2602A-24 — cUL
24 3 1 2 3-pin AMP® One-8" 6-3/8 x 3-1/2 x 2-1/16 4 2903-1-24 — cUL
24 5 1 2 3-pin AMP® One-8" 7-3/4 x 5-1/8 x 2-1/16 6 2605A-1-24 — cUL
24 10 1 2 Ring Terminals One-6' 9-1/4 x 6 x 3-1/4 10 2620-1-B —
24 15 1 2 Ring Terminals One-6' 9-1/4 x 6 x 3-1/4 10 2730-24-B —
12,24,36 10/10/10 3 3 Ring Terminals Three-6' 12-5/8 x 6 x 3-1/4 13 2631-B 2631
12,24,36 15/15/15 3 3 Ring Terminals Three-6' 15-1/2 x 7-1/2 x 2-1/2 27 — 2745A
36 10 1 3 Ring Terminals One-6' 12-5/8 x 6 x 3-1/4 13 2631-36-B —
36 15 1 3 Ring Terminals One-6' 12-5/8 x 6 x 3-1/4 13 2745-36-B —
48 6 1 1 Ring Terminals One-6' 12-5/8 x 6 x 3-1/4 13 2631-48-B — cUL
12,24,36,48 6/6/6/6 4 4 Ring Terminals Four-6' 12-5/8 x 6 x 3-1/4 13 2631-48-4 —
230v On-Board and/or Portables, accepting input power of 200-260vAC/50-60Hz
12 0.5 1 1 Alligator Clips One-4' — 0.5 2602-50-230 — CE
12 10 2 2 Hard Wire Posts — 7-3/4 x 5-1/8 x 2-1/16 5 2610-230-B — CE